f

(952) 473-1116



Financial Freedom Can Help You In The Pursuit Of Your Dreams

Story

With over 200 years of collective experience, our team is dedicated to your success in achieving your financial goals.

Learn more

Philosophy

Financial freedom can be achived with proper long-term planning combined with relationships based on trust and integrity.

Learn more

Services

To achieve the important financial goals in your life, our comprehensive services can help you be in control of your future.

Learn more

A New Era of Prosperity

Since 1982, our advisors have been dedicated to helping investors achieve their most important lifetime financial goals. The firm was founded to be independent so that our advisors could offer a full range of financial solutions and work in your best interest. We strive to provide the leadership and guidance that builds true confidence in your future and a genuinely successful life outcome. Through all market cycles, we will focus on what is the historically appropriate investment strategy to achieve your lifetime financial goals.

Veteran Advisors. Goal-Driven Investing. Timeless Principles. Faith in the Future.

WELCOME TO NEW ERA FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.

Learn more

Have a Question

New Era Financial Advisors, Inc. Office: (952) 473-1116 Fax: (952) 473-3129 801 Twelve Oaks Center Drive Suite 826 Wayzata, MN 55391 contactus@newerafinancial.com **Quick Links** Retirement Investment Estate Insurance Tax Money Lifestyle All Articles All Videos All Calculators

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.

All Presentations

Contact

Securities offered through J.W. Cole Financial, Inc. (JWC) Member FINRA/SIPC.

Advisory services offered through New Era Financial Advisors, Inc. and J.W. Cole Advisors, Inc. (JWCA). New Era Financial Group, Inc., and New Era Financial Advisors, Inc. are not affiliated with JWC/JWCA.

New Era Financial Group, Inc., New Era Financial Advisors, Inc., and JWC/JWCA. do not offer tax advice.

Wealth managers do not pay a fee to be considered or placed on the final list of Five Star Wealth Manager.

The Five Star award is not indicative of the wealth manager's future performance. Wealth managers may or may not use discretion in their practice and therefore may not manage their client's assets.

The inclusion of a wealth manager on the Five Star Wealth Manager list should not be construed as an endorsement of the wealth manager by Five Star Professional, Mpls. St. Paul Magazine or Twin Cities Business.

Working with a Five Star Wealth Manager or any wealth manager is no guarantee as to future investment success, nor is there any guarantee that the selected wealth managers will be awarded this accomplishment in by Five Star Professional in the future.

Five Star Professional is not an advisory firm, and the content of this article should not be considered financial advice. For more information on the Five Star award and the research/selection methodology, go to www.fivestarprofessional.com. 2,673 award candidates in the Twin Cities area were considered for the Five Star Wealth Manager award. 825 (approximately 31 percent of the award candidates) were named 2015 Five Star Wealth Managers.

Third party rankings and recognition from rating services or publications are no guarantee of future investment success. Working with a highly rated advisor does not ensure that a client or prospective client will experience a higher level of performance or results. These ratings should not be construed as an endorsement of the advisor of any client nor are they representative of any one client's evaluation.

Registered Representatives may only conduct business with residents of the states for which they are properly registered. Therefore, no security will be offered or sold to any person, in any state in which such offer, solicitation, purchase, or sale would be unlawful under securities laws of such jurisdictions.